
S1GP World Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos R1 R2

LOM ITA EUR

Diff. R3 R3 R3

CHAREYRE Thomas 4 FRA  208 25 22 25 1 22 22 25 0  0 20 25 22

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner 41 GER  207 22 25 22 2 25 25 22 1  1 25 16 25

HOLLBACHER Lukas 72 AUT  178 20 16 20 3 20 20 18 30  29 22 22 20

HERMUNEN Mauno 131 FIN  166 18 18 18 4 18 18 20 42  12 18 20 18

SAMMARTIN Elia 32 ITA  150 16 20 16 5 16 16 16 58  16 16 18 16

SITNIANSKY Milan 121 CZE  133 14 15 15 6 14 15 15 75  17 15 15 15

BUNOD Emerick 292 FRA  113 9 13 14 7 10 14 14 95  20 11 14 14

LACOUR Maxime 19 FRA  107 12 11 13 8 12 12 11 101  6 12 12 12

PALS Patrick 22 EST  101 8 12 9 9 11 13 13 107  6 9 13 13

VERTEMATI Michael 44 ITA  92 10 10 11 10 7 11 12 116  9 10 10 11

DI CICCO Daniele 280 ITA  86 7 9 12 11 9 10 10 122  6 8 11 10

COUSIN Nicolas 119 FRA  68 15 14 10 12 15 - - 140  18 14 0 -

SILVA Hugo 3 POR  48 6 - - 13 8 9 9 160  20 7 - 9

BUSSEI Giovanni 200 ITA  37 11 0 0 14 13 - - 171  11 13 0 -

VERDEROSA Max 113 ITA  21 13 - - 15 0 8 0 187  16 0 - 0
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